Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-19.07.
€8.970

03.08.-16.08.
€10.480

31.08. - 06.09.
€7.540

28.09.-04.10.
€7.680

26.10.-01.11.
€3.190

31.05. - 06.06.

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Bali 4.2 ERRETEGIA

96153
Catamaran
Bali 4.2 ERRETEGIA

Balearics / Palma de Mallorca, Marina
Naviera Balear

2023
4+2
€6.000,00

Deck: Bimini top, Cockpit seat cushions with backrest,
Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Davit, Dinghy,
Electric anchor windlass, Grill (Barbecue) , Outboard engine,
Pulpit seat, Set for steerman (helmsman's chair), Spring
cleats, Sun loungers, Swimming ladder,

Entertainment: Fun pack,

Galley: Freezer, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery),
Oven,

Interior: Electric fans in cabins, Electric toilet,

Navigation: AIS, Autopilot, GPS chart plotter, Speedometer
(Speed log), Wind instrument/Anemometer,

Safety: Safety equipment,

Sails: Electric winch, Lazy bag, Lazy jacks,

Yacht electrics: Battery charger, Inverter, Service batteries,
Solar panels, VHF radio , Watermaker - desalinator,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-26.07. 27.07.-02.08.
€11.555 €9.980
17.08. - 23.08. 24.08. - 30.08.
€9.615 €7.915
07.09.-13.09. 14.09. - 20.09. 21.09. - 27.09.
€9.250 €8.575 €7.900
05.10.-11.10. 12.10.-18.10. 19.10. - 25.10.
€5.755 €5.205 €3.695
02.11.-08.11. 09.11.-06.12. 07.12.-28.03.
€2.795 €2.375 €2.795
07.06. - 13.06. 14.06. - 20.06. 21.06. - 27.06.
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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€8.190 €9.410 €9.985 €10.510
€11.065 €13.020 €13.690 €14.375
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